University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)

For BS Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Nutrition and
Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
cancelled who will provide false information related to their

candidates will be stand
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.128800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# JName ___________[FathersName | Form# |DOB ___[Aggregate]
1 MARYAM MUNIR MUNIR HUSSAIN 10520 8/6/2007 92.4561
2 ESHA ZAINAB HAJI TANVEER AHMAD ALVI 10555 12/18/2006 92.4459
3 MARIA TAHIR TAHIR BILAL YAHYA 9323 8/15/2005 91.5442
4 MARYAM FATIMA AISH BAHADAR 14847 12/23/2006 91.3857
5 IQRA ZAHID ZAHID IQBAL 8021 5/9/2007 90.8437
6 UMM E IMAMA NAVEED AHMED 14052 5/28/2006 90.5539
7 NOREEN FATIMA GHULAM ABBAS 10440 5/10/2008 90.2982
8 FIZZA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ USMAN 7981 10/4/2006 90.0324
9 NABIHA MADHAT MADHAT AZAM 2415 2/12/2009 89.8654
10 MARIAM MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD 8725 11/19/2007 89.8483
11 MAH ZEENAT WAQAR AZEEM 3815 12/1/2007 89.7836
12 EMAAN SOHAIL MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 9051 10/30/2004 89.729
13 GHANIA ASAD 1427 3/12/2007 89.6608
14 AIMMAN ZAHRA MUHAMMAD WASEEM RAZA 1229 5/19/2006 89.5381
15 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN VIRK MUHAMMAD IRFAN 6295 9/17/2005 89.0676
16 AYESHA SALEEM M.SALEEM 12013 8/17/2006 88.8666
17 HAMDA LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 3307 8/14/2006 88.8461
18 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 14666 4/1/2007 88.8018
19 MUQADAS ISLAM ISLAM DIN 2312 9/21/2005 88.6426
20 ZAHRAH KHURRAM KHURRAM BADHIR 12076 3/18/2007 88.5087
21 ISHA ABBAS ALI 517 3/5/2005 88.0621
22 AYESHA BATOOL KHALID HUSSAIN FAIZI 14646 1/7/2005 87.9427
23 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AKBAR ALI 8372 7/30/2009 87.7212
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ZIRWA ZAHID
LAIBA IMRAN

HAMMAD OBAID ULLAH

ABIRA MALIK
ALEEZA KHAN
NADIA NAZIR
MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
ASIA MUNEER
AFEERAH YAQUB
MEERAB FATIMA
ANUM ALTAF
ZAINAB JAMEEL
TILHA RAZZAQ
SARAH SARWAR

SYEDA TAQWEEM FATIMA

AROOJ FATIMA
AYESHA SAFDAR
WAHIBA SHAUKAT
HIJAB ZAHRA

SAMIA HANIF TOOR
AYESHA ZAHEER
MARYAM MAIJID VIRK
AROOQJ] FATIMA
AMINA KHALID
RAMEEN IFTIKHAR
RIDA FATIMA ASGHAR
MERUB HAROON
RIMAL NIFHA
MEHREEN SAJJAD
KINZA KARAM

FATIMA FAROOQ JILANI

ANEELA ZULFIQAR
MAHEEN
SAMAN ASHFAQ

MUHAMMAD SARMAD
IBRAHEEM

MALAIKA TANVIR
SAMAN SAFDAR
TOOBA FAROOQ
FATIMA NAEEM
NOOR ASIF

IFRAH ATHER
AQSA

LISHBA FIAZ
AYESHA YASIN
FATIMA ASHRAF
MAHNOOR MUSHTAQ
KINZA JAVED
SHAFIA NAZIM
AROOJ ASHRAF
ZAINI KHAN
MARYAM MAQBOOL
SABA SAJID

FIZZA TARIQ
KANEEZ FATIMA
FATIMA AMIN
ALIZA BUTT
MEHAK SHAHZADI

ZAHID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASHRAF
MOHAMMAD OBAID ULLAH
MUHAMMAD MUNIR

IRFAN MANZOOR

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KASHIF YAQUB
MUHAMMAD QADDAFI
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

IJAZ -UR- REHMAN
MAQSOOD HUSSAIN
SAFDAR HUSSAIN
SHAUKAT ALI

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD HANIF
ZAHEER HUSSAIN

MAJID ALI VIRK
MUHAMMAD IJAZ

RAO KHALID NAZIR KHAN
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
ASGHAR ALI

HAROON ZIA UPPAL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHAZI
SAJJAD HAIDER

KARAM SULTAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ JILANI
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

MUNAWAR ALI

TANVEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD NAEEM TARIQ
03228405555

ATHER NAZIR
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ JAVED
FIAZ AHMED MAJEED

M YASIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF GILL
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD JAVED

NAZIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ANWAZ KHAN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAJID

TARIQ RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AMIN

ASAD NAVEED BUTT
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

3162
6755
8170
13068
8023
2987
4761
2068
13992
13662
5645
6045
378
6886
3943
9277
1998
1782
5051
15041
9307
11210
6137
9515
3822
4283
12953
13683
6299
8585
5448
3016
8365
3253

7927

5073
13089
1024
5672
15035
9132
7986
10122
1947
9004
11642
10686
1635
234
5793
8401
629
1254
4418
14712
668
11735

11/7/2006 87.6428
12/8/2006 87.5985
3/15/2005 87.5576
5/20/2007 87.5472
12/4/2005 87.527

3/10/2006 87.2676
10/30/2004 87.0267
6/17/2005 86.9474
7/8/2007 86.8008
10/22/2006 86.7941
12/5/2006 86.7255
5/14/2004 86.5213
9/27/2005 86.452

9/21/2006 86.2248
10/24/2004 86.1135
9/20/2007 86.0986
7/3/2008 86.0815
5/4/2005 85.7135
8/30/2006 85.5736
6/15/2008 85.5463
6/11/2007 85.3248
6/6/2002 85.1814
11/11/2006 85.0281
4/25/2007 84.8474
10/9/2006 84.7793
1/29/2007 84.7452
10/19/2006 84.7271
6/29/2007 84.7044

1/1/2007 84.626
11/8/2004 84.5905
6/1/2007 84.4759

5/11/2008 84.3192
9/29/2006 84.2099
1/25/2007 84.0635

7/2/2007 83.9067

11/13/2005 83.8692
6/2/2006 83.7601
5/28/2003 83.7105
3/5/2007 83.6101
11/20/2007 83.5522
12/27/2005 83.3578
9/21/2005 83.2794
2/28/2005 83.1772
7/1/2007 83.0203
11/15/2005 83.0091

6/5/2007 82.7408
3/12/2007 82.567
1/1/2008 82.4613

1/13/2007 82.3522
1/12/2007 82.3284
2/5/2005 82.3116
10/5/2007 82.2704
1/17/2005 82.2413
9/9/2006 82.2126
6/16/2006 82.1954
8/15/2007 82.134

12/11/2005 81.9346
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ASWA

SAHAAB

TEHMINA SAMIULLAH
MANAHIL ZAHEER
AREEBA SHEHZADI
YESHFA KHAN
MAHNOOR SHAKEEL
SHANZAY

LARAIB UMAR

HAFIZA YUMNA TARIQ
AYESHA ABID

HAMNA FATIMA
KHADIJA EMAN
SAWERA MALIK

UME HABIBA

YUMNA FATIMA
AYANA HASNAIN
AYESHA ZULFIQAR CH
ASYESHA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD HARIS NISAR
ABDULLAH BIN IFTIKHAR

MARYAM INAYAT
AYESHA SHAHZAD
MAHAM AZHAR

AQSA NAZ

KASHISH FATIMA
ZOYA

FAJAR TARIQ

MOMINA NADEEM
TUBA JAVED

DUA E ZAINAB

NOOR UL SUBHA
HAFIZA ALISHBA SAJID
HAFIZA AYESHA TARIQ
LAIBA ASSAD
MUHAMMAD AMIR

IMRAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AHMAD
SAMI ULLAH

ZAHEER UD DIN TAHIR
MEHMOOD HUSSAIN

M KHALID KHAN
SHAKEEL MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD UMAR
TARIQ WASEEM

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
RANA MANZOOR
GHULAM MUHAMMAD QAMAR
WAHEED SHEIKH

SYED SAJID ALI SHERAZI
AKHTAR HASNAIN AWAN
CH ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NISAR AHMAD

ITIKHAR AHMAD

AMIR INAYAT

SHAHZAD AHMED
AZHAR ISLAM

SAGHIR AHMAD

AMIJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
TARIQ SAEED
MUHAMMAD NADEEM AZAM
JAVED AKHTAR

AMIR ABBAS

FARHAN ALI

SAJID LATIF

TARIQ MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASSAD
MUNIR AHMAD

12691
4446
7651
2379
11476
3623
10638
807
8408
7297
1286
9793
11169
5542
15282
3015
15521
1631
6091
11960
4094
12029
6484
8697
13616
8004
14537
13609
1219
4547
6126
14827
14259
9299
13047
7888

1/11/2008
9/9/2005

9/29/2006
2/2/2007

6/19/2005 81.4729
7/29/2008 81.4216
12/30/2007 81.4149
2/11/2007 81.3534
2/18/2008 81.3297
8/21/2007 81.3194
2/16/2008 81.1694
11/15/2006 81.1558
2/8/2007 81.0637
12/5/2007 81.0226
8/28/2005 81.0161
2/8/2007 80.9478
2/20/2007 80.842

7/20/2007 80.6885
8/21/2006 80.6408
7/10/2006 80.5559
4/3/2006 80.4601
7/14/2006 80.4535
1/17/2007 80.4331
8/6/2007 80.3853
1/13/2007 80.3819
3/10/2007 80.2616
12/9/2005 80.2524
2/16/2007 80.2318
10/2/2007 80.208

9/2/2007 80.1639
8/12/2007 80.1363
3/5/2005 80.0855
10/19/2006 80.0614
10/24/2006 79.9011
8/5/2007 79.8058
6/20/2006 79.7376

81.8748
81.8069
81.7864
81.7489

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



